Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
OPF-S_OptiForm_Small  04/24  page 1 of 9
Site and Area

standard feature with every OptiForm luminaire, providing maintenance or
upgrade assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide example: OPF-S-A01-840-T4M-AR1-120-BL50-L3-BZ
Luminaire
OPF-S
Configuration (nom. lumens) Color Temperature Distribution Mounting Voltage
OPF-S
OptiForm
Small Area
Site and Area Precision Plus16
(T2M, T3M, T4M, T5M only)
8271
830
840
7271
730
740
750
80CRI 2700K
80CRI 3000K
80CRI 4000K
70CRI 2700K
70CRI 3000K
70CRI 4000K
70CRI 5000K
AFR
T2M
T3M
T4M
T4W
T5N
T5M
T5W
�Autofront row
Type 2 medium
Type 3 medium
Type 4 medium
Type 4 wide
Type 5 narrow
Type 5 medium
Type 5 wide
LCL
LCR
BLC
2RL
2RR
3RL
3RR
4RL1
4RR1
LEED corner optic left
LEED corner optic right
Back light control
Type 2 rotated left 90°

(51mm)
LED Wattage and Lumen Values  (Emergency Mode)
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Avg.
System
Wattage
(W)
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
OPF-S-PXX-740-X-EM 4000 70 6 1000 B0-U0-G0 1014 B0-U0-G1 838 B0-U0-G0
OPF-S-PXX-750-X-EM 5000 70 6 960 B0-U0-G0 973 B0-U0-G1 804 B0-U0-G0
OPF-S-PXX-830-X-EM 3000 80 6 856 B0-U0-G0 868 B0-U0-G1 717 B0-U0-G0
OPF-S-PXX-840-X-EM 4000 80 6 887 B0-U0-G0 899 B0-U0-G1 743 B0-U0-G0
OPF-S_OptiForm_Small  04/24  page 7 of 9
OPF-S  OptiForm small
Site & area luminaire
Dimensions